September 18, 2008
ADC10731/ADC10732/ADC10734/ADC10738
10-Bit Plus Sign Serial I/O A/D Converters with Mux,
Sample/Hold and Reference
General Description
The ADC10731, ADC10732 and ADC10734 are obsolete or
on lifetime buy and included for reference only.
This series of CMOS 10-bit plus sign successive approxima-

3
8
Ordering Information
Industrial Temperature Range Package
−40°C ≤ TA ≤ +85°C
ADC10731CIWM * M16B
ADC10732CIWM * M20B
ADC10734CIMSA * MSA20
ADC10734CIWM * M20B
ADC10738CIWM M24B
* These products are obsolete or on lifetime buy and shown
for reference only.
Pin Descriptions
CLK The clock applied to this input controls the suc-